BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0010218429

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
9.43 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.21% (0.02)

DK0010218429
BO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock

155 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.40 DKK (100)
9.43 DKK (2,790)
9.24 DKK

9.45 DKK

9.23 DKK

9.41 DKK

9.377 DKK
68,445
641,811.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010218429&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b42cb592cbd3023633ec9a5e1b1c62b57b1b60730c71f67a990533a5035b4b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=414ec60302ede5cd9&time=1720893729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c69f7f982f5d7fc873a6e836188ed5cc756be4217728fa65e4693e8d7691ea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf2d24d1dcceec520&time=1720893729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d15feae384e44ffc1bf9e68b5d1a4ffb0a0beeec32e8f624a869c03b7a2142b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d0a87da406abf2e3&time=1720893729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a65c8fe60c1e3f2ddba69bc281edcefdd7921de2a0392a46102de37e6a71976&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f35bd8cfed673a9b4&time=1720893729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f7cd3e6f8e4ac321346ff19f8fea7529d8e7bcd1d708c2b029f84858a61e17c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1746eae6ef5dd6b39&time=1720893729&tool=RSC

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
9.43 DKK

Difference (] 0.21% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010218429
Symbol BO
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 155 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.40 DKK (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.43 DKK (2,790)
Open 9.24 DKK
High 9.45 DKK
Low 9.23 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.41 DKK
VWAP 9.377 DKK
Volume (pcs) 68,445
Trading volume 641,811.88
Number of trades 84
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -551% -9.50% -71.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 -0.99 -24.11
Beta 0.12 0.14 0.59
Volatility 22.21 30.87 42.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 1.258 EUR
11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:07 1.254 EUR
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 9.43 DKK

Copenhagen 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 1.236 EUR
12

London Stock 2023/10/ 09:00 8.63 DKK

11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
8.76 DKK (2024/03/18
11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
8.15 DKK (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.64

0.00

0.18

9.37 DKK (100,414
9.75 DKK (120,211
9.62 DKK (150,575

)
)
)
9.56 DKK (137,635)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

84
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71702485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
02

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:01

08:01

08:05

21:47

19:31

19:35

1.236 EUR

1.236 EUR

1.236 EUR

1.3988 USD

1.25 EUR

1.262 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185101

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BS |

Contact Details
BANG & OLUFSEN

Bang og Olufsen Alle 1 7600 Struer
Telefon: +45 96841122

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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